
Jefferson County High School Staff Contact Form 

 
Marcus Alsworth 

Career Technical Education 

malsworth@jcspd.net 

 

Virginia Bell 

ETV Facilitator 

vbelle@jcpsd.net 

 

Yakeidra Belle 

English  

yabelle@jcspd.net 

 

Paul Bland 

Mathematics 

pbland@jcpsd.net 

 

Shalonda Brinkley 

Career Technical Education 

shbrinkley@jcpsd.net 

 

Cashoney Carter 

Assistant Principal 

cacarter@jcpsd.net 

 

Gloria Calcote 

Special Services 

gfairley@jcpsd.net  

 

 

Kenneth Coffie 

Social Studies 

kcoffie@jcpsd.net 

 

Dartesia Coleman 

Secretary 

dcoleman@jcpsd.net 

 

Tamika Coleman 

Career Technical Education 

tcoleman@jcpsd.net 

 

Shenicki Davis 

Social Studies 

slee@jcpsd.net 

 

David Day 

Principal 

dday@jcpsd.net 

 

Gabrielle Day 

Science 

gday@jcpsd.net 

 

Indiana Devine 

Social Studies 

idevine@jcpsd.net 
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Silas Devine 

JROTC 

sdevine@jcpsd.net 

 

Jasmin Doss 

Science 

jdoss@jcpsd.net 

 

Nekisha Ellis 

English 

nellis@jcpsd.net 

 

Courtney Mitchell 

Counselor 

cfleming@jcpsd.net 

 

Chiquita Gaylor 

Science 

cgaylor@jcpsd.net 

 

Patricia Grayson 

Special Services 

pgrayson@jcpsd.net 

 

Mary Hamberlin 

Librarian 

mhamberlin@jcpsd.net 

 

 

Gwendolyn Harris 

English 

gharris@jcpsd.net 

 

Jywanza Jackson 

Special Services 

jjackson@jcpsd.net 

 

Tavonta Malone 

Special Serices 

toliver@jcsd.net  

 

Feneiker McBride 

Social Studies 

fmcbride@jcpsd.net 

 

Flora McKnight 

Physical Education/Athletics 

fmcknight@jcpsd.net 

 

Jonathan Turner 

Mathematics 

jturner@jcpsd.net 

 

Marcus Walton 
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Driver Education/Athletics 

mwalton@jcpsd.net  

 

 

Marcus Washington 

Band 

mwashington@jcpsd.net 

 

Tanya Wells 

Mathematics 

twells@jcpsd.net 

 

Gloria Williams 

Behavior Interventionist 

gwilliams@jcpsd.net 
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